
City of Great Falls

8/29/2024

Laurel Airport Authority Prepared By: JMF

Job Number: 2024-269 Date: 8/29/24
Location: Laurel, MT

DES Project #:  Pending Type of Work: Fire Fill Site

Cost

Dollars
$340,054.00

$340,054.00

$34,005.40

$34,005.40

$17,002.70

$17,002.70

$102,016.20

$442,070.20

$331,552.65

$110,517.55

$442,070.20Total Project Cost

Grant Administration (5% of Construction Cost)

Contingency (5% of Construction Cost)

HMGP Grant (75% of Project Cost)

Match (25% of Project Cost)

Total Project Cost

Laurel Airport Fill Site Construction Cost

Design Engineering (10% Construction Cost)

Construction Engineering (10% of Construction Cost)

Laurel Airport Fire Fill Site

Item

Subtotal

Design and Administration Subtotal

K:\Helena\DMA\2024269 2024 HMA Grant Management\08Reports\LAUREL AIRPORT GRANT APPLICATION\COSTS\Laurel Airport Fire System Cost 

Estimate.xlsx



City of Great Falls

8/29/2024

Laurel Airport Authority Prepared By: JMF
Job Number: 2024-269 Date: 8/29/24

Location: Laurel, MT
DES Project #:  Pending Type of Work: Fire Fill Site

Unit Price Cost

Dollars Dollars

100 Mobilization/Prep Work LS 1 $14,288.00 $14,288.00

101 Taxes and Insurance LS 1 $11,430.00 $11,430.00

102 Permits, Dewatering, Utility Conflicts LS 1 $28,576.00 $28,576.00

$54,294.00

200 50,000 Gallon Figerglass Tank (Tank, Delivery, Installation) LS 1.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00

201 1,000 GPM Fire Pump (Pump, Rail, Installation) LS 1.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00

202 Piping and Fire Hydrant LS 1.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

203 Electrical LS 1.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

204 Revegetation AC 0.19 $4,000.00 $760.00

$285,760.00

$340,054.00Capital Cost Subtotal

Laurel Airport Fire Fill Site

Item Description Unit Quantity

PROJECT MOB. & MISC. FEES

Subtotal

REACH 1, ALTERNATIVE 3A

Subtotal
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